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Kasper, Steffen
Scholze, Eric
Wunderlich, Peter
Schoen, Chris

Potschke, René
Kotteck, Erik
Vetter, Lutz
Zingel, Robert
Riedel, Nils

Raditzky, Manuel
Merkel, René
Lichter, Karsten
Kloppe, Michael

Schmidt, Maik
Wazel, Manuel
Hempel, Steve
Eckhardt, Enrico
Zimmer, Marcel

Henkel, Philipp
Gutsche, Martin
Liebe, Matthias
Heinecke, Michael
Gebhardt, David
Kotteck, Ronny
Krujatz, Robert
Schiitze, Rocco
Brosig, Mario
Andersch, Dominic
Mauer, Gabriel

Grohmann, Jens
Kotteck, Marco
Kager, Felix
Lichter, Michael
Starke, Thomas

Hiller, Steffen

Zatschler, Alexander

Heinze, Sven
SiiRe, Josephine
Maletzki, René

Spielerwertung Herbst 2024
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Punkte

43
42
39
39

35
34
34
34
33

26
25
24
23

22
21
21
20
20

19
19
17
16
16
16
13
11
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Diff.
0 16
2 12
6 8
7 6
8 4
6 8
3 10
8 4
0 12
12 -3
7 1
15 7
4 3
8 -2
0 8
10 -4
0 8
12 7
9 -2
14 10
16 12
1 4
3 2
10 -6
10 -6
2 2
6 -3
1 2
9 7
1 2
2 0
6 -4
6 -4
6 -4
3 -2
3 -2
3 -2
13 13
4 -4

32
30
30
32

30
29
28
28
24

23
20
21
18

18
16
17
16
17

17
16
14
11
1
14
10
10
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Sitze

17
20

23
21
13
22

30
17
35
10



